
Technical Services Monthly Report
September 2014

<-----------------------------Titles-----------------------------> <------------------------Volumes------------------------->

Begin Add Withdraw Total Begin Add Withdraw Total

Books

Books (Adult) 139,735 487 169 140,053 155,915 685 321 156,279

E-Book (Adult) 2,313 0 0 2,313 2,313 0 0 2,313

Download E-Book (Adult) 3,583 40 0 3,623 4,282 52 0 4,334

Books (Children's) 69,208 469 315 69,362 104,056 1,129 850 104,335

E-Book (Children's) 460 10 0 470 460 10 0 470

Download E-Book (Child) 3,348 0 0 3,348 3,485 0 0 3,485

Books (Young Adult) 9,256 136 355 9,037 11,266 201 480 10,987

Download E-Book (YA) 943 2 0 945 1,014 13 0 1,027

Book Total 228,846 1,144 839 229,151 282,791 2,090 1,651 283,230

Audiocassettes

Adult Spoken 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Children's 3 0 0 3 3 0 0 3

Cass Total 3 0 0 3 3 0 0 3

Compact Discs

Adult

Spoken 10,332 98 1 10,429 11,293 111 2 11,402

Music 12,909 39 6 12,942 13,465 47 7 13,505

Children's 4,244 43 22 4,265 5,221 46 25 5,242

Young Adult 495 7 0 502 518 7 0 525

CD Total 27,980 187 29 28,138 30,497 211 34 30,674

Downloadable Audio

Adult 2,231 0 0 2,231 2,443 0 0 2,443

Children's 1,238 27 0 1,265 1,239 28 0 1,267

Young Adult 210 25 0 235 232 34 0 266

Downloadable Total 3,679 52 0 3,731 3,914 62 0 3,976

Games

Early Literacy 17 0 0 17 55 0 1 54

Videos

VHS (Adult) 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0

VHS (Children's) 267 0 11 256 267 0 11 256

Blu-Ray (Adult) 1,245 20 1 1,264 2,218 53 1 2,270

Blu-Ray (Children's) 184 10 0 194 333 22 1 354

DVDs (Adult) 11,741 83 82 11,742 15,286 157 109 15,334

DVDs (Children's) 6,289 99 13 6,375 9,689 241 34 9,896

DVDs (Young Adult) 396 4 0 400 418 4 0 422

Video/DVD Total 20,123 216 108 20,231 28,212 477 157 28,532

Total AV 51,802 455 137 52,120 62,681 750 192 63,239

GRAND TOTAL 280,648 1,599 976 281,271 345,472 2,840 1,843 346,469



Technical Services Monthly Report
September 2014

TITLES

Begin 2014 Total Added Withdrawn Net added YTD add YTD Total TITLES

in Collection this month this month this month Titles withdrawn in Collection

Books

Books (Adult) 140,875 487 169 318 5,300 6,122 140,053

E-Book (Adult) 2,314 0 0 0 0 1 2,313

Download E-Book (Adult) 2,740 40 0 40 883 0 3,623

Books (Children's) 68,626 469 315 154 5,314 4,578 69,362

E-Book (Children's) 460 10 0 10 10 0 470

Download E-Book (Child) 1,587 0 0 0 1,761 0 3,348

Books (Young Adult) 9,338 136 355 (219) 1,145 1,446 9,037

Download E-Book (YA) 396 2 0 2 549 0 945

Book Total 226,336 1,144 839 305 14,962 12,147 229,151

Audiocassettes

Adult Spoken 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Children's 114 0 0 0 0 111 3

Cassette Total 114 0 0 0 0 111 3

Compact Discs

Adult

Spoken 9,758 98 1 97 788 117 10,429

Music 13,212 39 6 33 557 827 12,942

Children's 3,965 43 22 21 410 110 4,265

Young Adult 389 7 0 7 114 1 502

CD Total 27,324 187 29 158 1,869 1,055 28,138

Downloadable Audio

Adult 1,830 0 0 0 402 1 2,231

Children's 991 27 0 27 275 1 1,265

Young Adult 143 25 0 25 92 0 235

Downloadable Total 2,964 52 0 52 769 2 3,731

Games

Early Literacy 17 0 0 0 0 0 17

Videos

VHS (Adult) 173 0 1 (1) 0 173 0

VHS (Children's) 367 0 11 (11) 0 111 256

Blu-Ray (Adult) 1,085 20 1 19 193 14 1,264

Blu-Ray (Children's) 158 10 0 10 43 7 194

DVDs (Adult) 11,389 83 82 1 647 294 11,742

DVDs (Children's) 6,317 99 13 86 433 375 6,375

DVDs (Young Adult) 418 4 0 4 22 40 400

Video/DVDTotal 19,907 216 108 108 1,338 1,014 20,231

Total AV 50,326 455 137 318 3,976 2,182 52,120

Grand Total 276,662 1,599 976 623 18,938 14,329 281,271
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VOLUMES

Begin 2013 Total Added Withdrawn Net Added YTD add YTD Total VOLUMES

in Collection this month this month this month Volumes withdrawn in Collection

Books

Books (Adult) 157,738 685 321 364 7,820 9,279 156,279

E-Book (Adult) 2,314 0 0 0 0 1 2,313

Download E-Book (Adult) 3,303 52 0 52 1,031 0 4,334

Books (Children's) 102,989 1,129 850 279 10,568 9,222 104,335

E-Book (Children's) 460 10 0 10 10 0 470

Download E-Book (Child) 1,629 0 0 0 1,856 0 3,485

Books (Young Adult) 11,304 201 480 (279) 2,005 2,322 10,987

Download E-Book (YA) 409 2 0 2 618 0 1,027

Book Total 280,146 2,079 1,651 428 23,908 20,824 283,230

Audiocassettes

Adult Spoken 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Children's 114 0 0 0 0 111 3

Cassette Total 114 0 0 0 0 111 3

Compact Discs

Adult

Spoken 10,682 111 2 109 923 203 11,402

Music 14,109 47 7 40 784 1,388 13,505

Children's 4,908 46 25 21 525 191 5,242

Young Adult 408 7 0 7 119 2 525

CD Total 30,107 211 34 177 2,351 1,784 30,674

Downloadable Audio

Adult 1,959 0 0 0 485 1 2,443

Children's 991 28 0 28 277 1 1,267

Young Adult 163 34 0 34 103 0 266

Downloadable Total 3,113 62 0 62 865 2 3,976

Games

Early Literacy 56 0 0 0 0 2 54

Videos

VHS (Adult) 206 0 1 (1) 0 206 0

VHS (Children's) 367 0 11 (11) 0 111 256

Blu-Ray (Adult) 1,809 53 1 52 580 119 2,270

Blu-Ray (Children's) 279 22 1 21 118 43 354

DVDs (Adult) 14,732 157 109 48 1,393 791 15,334

DVDs (Children's) 9,684 241 34 207 1,179 967 9,896

DVDs (Young Adult) 444 4 0 4 26 48 422

Video/DVD Total 27,521 477 157 320 3,296 2,285 28,532

Total AV 60,911 750 191 559 6,512 4,184 63,239

Grand Total 341,057 2,829 1,842 987 30,420 25,008 346,469


